2023
Item

Unit C- New gas pipe
connecting the hot water
heater

Unit B- New fridge

Unit D- AC repair
Unit A- New garbage disposal
Roof repair

Price

$350

$750

$600
$350
$9,000

2024

Item

Unit A- New fridge

New exterior lights

Unit D- Bathroom repair

Unit D- New thermostat

Unit D- New duct work

Unit B- New stove

Unit C- New drain line for the toilet

Unit C- Repaired ceiling and floor where

drain line was leaking

Price

$750

$600

$2,500
$120
$1,400
$400
$1,200

$1,800

2025
Item Price

Unit D- New

electrical panel

box $2,500
Unit D- AC

repair- new

engine $650
Unit B- New hot

water heater $2,000



