2023		2024		2025	
Item	Price	Item	Price	Item	Price
Unit C- New gas pipe connecting the hot water heater	\$350	Unit A- New fridge	\$750	Unit D- New electrical panel box	\$2,500
Unit B- New fridge	\$750	New exterior lights	\$600	Unit D- AC repair- new engine	\$650
Unit D- AC repair	\$600	Unit D- Bathroom repair	\$2,500	Unit B- New hot water heater	\$2,000
Unit A- New garbage disposal	\$350	Unit D- New thermostat	\$120		
Roof repair	\$9,000	Unit D- New duct work	\$1,400		
		Unit B- New stove	\$400		
		Unit C- New drain line for the toilet	\$1,200		
		Unit C- Repaired ceiling and floor where drain line was leaking	\$1,800		